



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Italian Style Crumb

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Bread Crumbs (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Yeast), Bread Cubes (**WHEAT** Flour Salt, Yeast), Cheese Powder (**MILK**, Salt, Lactic Acid Bacteria, Rennet, Preservative: E 251 Sodium Nitrate, Colouring Agent: E 160b Annatto), Tomatoes, Salt, Spices, Natural Flavourings, Aceto Balsamico (Wine Vinegar, Grape Must Concentrate, Colouring Agent: E 150d Sulphite Ammonia Caramel)

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.